November 15
November 19
November 21-23
November 25-26
November 28
December 2
December 5
December 6
December 9
December 12
December 16
December 17
December 21-22
December 26-30
January 3
January 5
January 17
January 20
January 24
January 27
January 31
February 3

Coffee County High
Girl’s Varsity Basketball Schedule 2022-23

HOF Rockvale
HOF

Whitwell Thanksgiving Tour

Bradley Co. Thanksgiving Classic

Blackman
Tullahoma
Lincoln Co
Riverdale
Blackman
Rockvale

Tullahoma

Exposure Night @ Rockvale
Tullahoma Xmas Classic

New Hampshire Xmas Tournament

Cane Ridge
Lincoln Co
Shelbyville
Franklin Co.
Warren Co
Shelbyville
Franklin Co

Warren Co

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

6pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



